



No.	Item No.	Item	Detail information	Pieces	Torque Nm
1-4		CABLE GUIDE	SMART ENTRY		
5	A 2300000213	SCREW	M3x0.5 L13.5mm	2	2-4
6	A 2151000025	COVER	for battery; sizes S / M / L / XL	1	
7	A 2151000026	COVER	for battery; sizes XS	1	
8	A 2300000468	SCREW	M8x1.25 L18.5mm	3	11-12
9	A 2300000469	SCREW	M8x1.25 L23mm	3	11-12
10	A 2258000099	CABLE PLUG	for rear brake and speed sensor	1	
11	A 2258000012	CABLE GUIDE	for M5 fixation	1	
12	A 2298000004	SCREW	M5x0.8 L15mm with washer	1	3-5
13	A 2300000129	SCREW	M3x0.5 L10mm	2	2-4
14	A 2311000067	RD-HANGER	DH-057	1	
15	A 2143000076	COVER	for carrier mount	2	
16	A 2298000142	SCREW	M6x1.0 L12mm	2	6-8